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Upon consummation of this transaction, Nexstar Finance, Inc. also will be the licensee of

the following stations:

Call Sign

WTWO(TV)
KQTV(TV)
KTAB-TV
KFDX-TV
KBTV-TV
WJET-TV
KSNF(TV)
WROC-TV
KTAL-TV
KMID(TV)
K12FM
WBRE-TV
W24BL
W51BP
W30AN
W64AL
WCIA(TV)
WCFN(TV)
WMBD-TV
KARK-TV
WDHN(TV)
WFXV(TV)
WPNY-LP
W31BP
W53AM
WQRF-TV
KLBK-TV
K44FG
WTVW(TV)
KDEB-TV
KO8GN
KARD(TV)
WHAG-TV
WFFT-TV
KSVI(TV)
K16DH
K16DZ

Location

Terre Haute, IN
St. Joseph, MO
Abilene, TX
Wichita Falls, TX
Port Arthur, TX
Erie, PA

Joplin, MO
Rochester, NY
Shreveport, LA
Midland, TX

Fort Stockton, TX
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Pottsville, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Williamsport, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Champaign, IL
Springfield, IL
Peoria, IL

Little Rock, AR
Dothan, AL
Utica, NY

Little Falls, NY
Burlington, NY
Utica, NY
Rockford, IL
Lubbock, TX
Snyder, TX
Evansville, IN
Springfield, MO
Kimberling City, MO
West Monroe, LA
Hagerstown, MD
Ft. Wayne, IN
Billings, MT
Miles City, MT
Hardin, MT

Facility ID

20426
20427
59988
65370
61214
65749
67766
73964
35648
35131
35132
71225
71222
71223
71224
71226
42124
42116
42121
33440
43846
43424
34335
34332
34331
52408

3660

3664

3661

3659

3663

3658
25045
25040

5243

5250

5251
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KI19FF Miles City, MT 125455
K25BP Billings, MT 5244
K33EA Columbus, MT 5249
K66EQ Coolstrip, MT 5247

In addition, Nexstar Finance, Inc., formerly Nexstar Finance, L.L.C., is the assignee in
pending applications for consent to the assignment of license of stations KPOM-TV, Fort Smith,

Arkansas, Facility No. 29560 and KFAA, Rogers, Arkansas, Facility No. 29557 (File Nos.
BALCT-20031029ADF-AOQG).



